
DRINKSDRINKS

Prices are quoted in thousands IDR and subject to 10% Gov Tax and 5% Service charge

MENUMENU
JUICESCoffee By EXPAT

espresso | long black | macchiato

piccolo | hot mocha |

cappuccino | latte | flat white

extra shot | extra large

almond milk | coconut milk

oat milk | soy milk

Tea by EXPAT - Loose leaf

Earl Grey Tea

Chamomile

English Breakfast

Peppermint

Jasmine Green Tea

25

30

35

10

15

15

35

35

35

35

35

MADE BY US

ABCG

Apple | Beetroot | Carrot | Ginger

GREEN ONE

Apple | Spinach | Celery | Cucumber | Honey

ANWA CRUSH

Pineapple | Watermelon | Orange | Berries | Mint

MADE BY YOU

Choose Apple | Tangerine | Watermelon | Carrot |
Beetroot | Ginger | Turmeric

BERRY FIELDS

Strawberry, Blueberry, banana,
coconut water, honey

GONE GREEN

Spinach, Cucumber, Banana,
Coconut water, celery, honey

COCOA NUT

Peanut Butter, Cocoa, Banana,
cinnamon, honey

55

55

55

Good Life Kombucha

Very Berry

Ginger Lime

Pink Apple

Pineapple Basil

45

45

45

45

55

55

55

55

Coke, Sprite, Ginger ale, Soda Water, C  oke Zero

Balian water Still

Balian water sparkling

Coconut whole

Coconut bottle 500ml

20

25/40

30/45

30

35

Atomic Tonic Water (Original or Elderflower) 30

 

Immunity Booster
Orange, Ginger, Carrot, Coconut Water   

Inflammation Elixir 
Turmeric, Honey, Lime, pepper, Coconut Water  

Antioxidant Tonic 
Beetroot, Blueberry, Parsley, Celery    

Liver Cleanse 
Lemon, Apple, Cider Vinegar, Honey    

HOUSE MADE 
ELIXIR'S

55

55

55

55

SPRITZ & CRUSHES 
Citrus Spritz - Lemon, lime & Ginger with soda water

Strawberry & mint crush with soda water

Pineapple & basil crush with soda water

45

45

45
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